OWNER
BTF MANAGEMENT LLC

DANIEL, DORIS A EST
EUBANKS, EULAM
HERRERA, DAVID

LEIDOLF, ROBERT

MANN, VALERIE A

MARRA, TIMOTHY M
NINESTAR PROPERTIES LLC
NRH PARTNERS LTD
PENNEL, JOSEPH

R GUY PROPERTY MANAGEMENT INC
SOUYAVONG, PHOUMANO
STEPHENSON, KENNETH
TREVINO, PETER
VAUGHAN, SHERRIAN

WARDEN, KYLE

NOTIFIED PROPERTY OWNERS
ZC 2019-07

MAILING ADDRESS
6904 NE LOOP 820

6816 CORONA DR
6900 CORONA DR
6908 CORONA DR
6909 CORONA DR
6817 CORONA DR
6821 CORONA DR
657 PARKWOOD CIR
3811 TURTLE CREEK BLVD STE 1800
6901 CORONA DR
6309 WATAUGA RD
6813 CORONA DR
6905 CORONA DR
6904 CORONA DR
6820 CORONA DR
6825 CORONA DR

CITY STATE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
DALLAS TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
FORT WORTH TX

NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS TX

Z2IP

76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180
75116
75219
76180
76148
76180
76180
76180
76180
76180



